
Friday, Oct. 15

ELE ime ae.
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy8.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (/Uncle
Tom)10.0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family1030 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.39 Home

_
Service session

(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session,
including Questions and Answers
(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)5.45 Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers
6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill BilliesFg Dyer)alking Drums
8. 0 ews from America8.5 Eye Witness News: "The
Ghost Flies East’’
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sparky and. Dud
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage
410. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 Hi! Neighbour
11. 0 London News
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7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsHealth TalkAunt Dais
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Josephine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Musical programme
Shopping Reporter (Suz-
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a =38anne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty session
(Tony)5.O Children’s session (LadyGay)= London News
Time Out With Allen Pres-
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22

aes Passport to Danger
_The Last of the Hill Billies
peleine
Drums

News from America@sNoad

8.5 Eye Witness News: Hell
Has a Sandy Beach
8.20 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of week-end sport
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m, London News:
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflectichs
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. OQ Favourites in Song
11.15 dae Without Words
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Tunes that Please
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headine News, followed
by the Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. O Children’s session, featur-
ing Grace and Jacko on the
Magic Carpet
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 A musical programme
7.30 The Last of Hill Billies
7.45 John Halifax, Gentleman
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News (Missionat Midnight)20 Easy Aces8.45 Voices of Yesterday (DameNellie Melba)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage9.30 Variety
9.45 The Tor: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10, 0 Supper time melody
11. 0 London News
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. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News,Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy ~

9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies

2.30 Home Service session

|

(Joyce)
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.20 Health and Beauty session
4.30 Headline News445 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: Edwin
Cc. Musick
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the week-end
sport
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News; "Vic-
tory at Midway" .

|8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage
10. Yarns for Yanks: "‘Conver-
sation at Izes’’ (Laird Cregan)
10.30 Racing Preview
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: "The
Ransom of Mac" (Walter
Brennan)
8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces
8.35 The Forces’ Request ses-
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)

Saturday, Oct. 16

AEB
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and sports flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
4.20 Headline News
4.45 The Milestone Club (\Thea)
5. O «Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales

|

6.15 London News

6.30 This is Magic!
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8:15 Passport to Danger ,8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.10. 0 New dance hits from over-
seas
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
9.45 Morning Reflections
40. OQ Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Josephine
10.30 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session .

12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
|12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News ©2.15 Variety and sports flashes |3. 0 First sports summary

3.50 Second sports summary4.0 The Maxwell *House Show |4.30 London News
5. 0 Tales and Legends
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger’ Rides
Again?!
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 .News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger8.45 Lights of London
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavaicade of Music in N.Z.
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Dance time
10.30 The Harry James pro-
gramme
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance time (continued)

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)9. O--Bachelor Girls’ session(Paula)10. 0 Hit tunes :

11. O The Brighter Side
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Radio Doctor1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes3.0 Yarns for Yanks: Alias
Jimmy Valentine (Joseph Cot-

| ton)

4. 0 The Maxwell House Show
4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing summary
5. 0 Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko)
N Music for the early evening5.45 Sports results
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song6.45 What's New?
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z,
9.30 Music for the stay at homes
10. 0 The Rovérs
11. 0 London News .
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7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
Health talk
Bachelor Girls’ session
& 1.15 p.m. London News
Of Interest to Men
Music and Sports Flashes
The Maxwell House Show
London News
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the Alr
Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Talking Drums
Sports results
Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
The Lone Ranger Rides
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Talking Drums
News from America
Passport to Danger
Time Out
Doctor Mac
Cavalcade of Music in N.Z,.

10. 0 Band Waggon .

10.30 & 11.15 roadcast of ‘the
Town Hall dance ;

11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m,. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Fred
Murphy)
Gardening session
News from America
Passport to Danger
Saturday Night SpecialDoctor Mac
Humour
Dance time
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whenyou feelrun down
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